LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT 1ER AU
3EME DAN

Epreuves
CADETS F CM .
v/ (+opts) POIRIER Ludivine (37,CVL) JUDO CLUB TOURAINE
v/ (+20pts) TERRIEN Garance (37,CVL) JUDO CLUB TOURAINE
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a CM -
v/ (+0pts) GOERGEN Carole (37,CVL) J.C. RICHELAIS
v/ (+0pts) SIGOGNEAU Julia (37, CVL) J.C.DESCARTES
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a 1D v
v/ (+0pts) HORN Pauline (37,CVL) CHANCEAUX JUDO
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a 2D v
+10pts) BREIL Eloise (37, CVL) ESP.SPORT DU BEFFROI JUDO
RATTRAPAGE N°4 -

+opts) SIGOGNEAU Julia (37, CVL) J.C.DESCARTES
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(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

CADETS M CM
BOINA-MZE-PINAULT Marius (37, CVL)
GENDROT-TREGUY Andrea (37,CVL)
PINTO Benjamin (37, CVL)
ROQUETA Adrien (37,CVL)

VIENNE Maximilien (37, CVL)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a CM
BENKEREDAGH Salah Eddine (37, CVL)
BURET Etienne (37, CVL)
MARIAU Vincent (37,CVL)
MARIAUD Alban (37, CVL)
POMMIER Victorien (37,CVL)
ROYER Benjamin (37, CVL)
TALLEGAS Yann (37,CVL)

YASUI Taiki (37, CVL)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 1D
CALZAN Guillaume (37, CVL)

RICHARD Nathan (37,CVL)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 2D

CHABIRAND Thierry (37, CVL)

ALERTE SP.FONDETTES

ALERTE SP.FONDETTES

SC LANGEAIS

C.E.S. TOURS

AVENIR SONZAY JUDO

ESP.SPORT DU BEFFROI JUDO

JUDO CLUB AMBOISE

JUDO CLUB RIDELLOIS

C.E.S. TOURS

AVENIR SONZAY JUDO

AVIONNETTE PARCAY-MESLAY

AVENIR SONZAY JUDO

JUDO ST CYR SUR LOIRE

ALERTE SP.FONDETTES

ALERTE SP.FONDETTES

A.S. MONTLOUIS JUDO



